
,e 
s 

Section -A 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Colleg 

40 

Room No. 

No.- 1 to 200) 

AASTHA DUBEY 

|AADITYA KUMAR PASWAN 

|AAYUSH SHAW 

ABDULLAH 

AAYUSH KUMAR MISHRA 

|AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH 

ABDULLAH ZIDAN 

Ackhura dagadiak 

ABHAY SHUKLA 

|ABHISHEK GUPTA 

ABHIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH 

ADARSH GUPTA 

ABHRAKANTI MAJUMDER 

ADARSH JAISWAL 

ADIBA NAAZ 

|ADITYA CHOWDHURY 

ADITYA HAZRA 

ADITYA MANNA 

ADITYA SINGH 

ADRITA DEY 

ADNAN AURANGZEB 

ADYA YADAV 

AFRIN JAHA 

AISMITA MAJI 

AKASH DEBNATH 

ALI NAQ HUSSAIN 

ALOK BURMAN 

|ALOK NATH MURMU 

AMIT CHOUHAN 

|AMIT SHAW 

ANANTA KUMAR DAS 

ANESA PARVIN 

107 

ANGAT BASFORE 

ANIK CHATTERJEE 

ANIRBAN BHOWMICK 

ANJALI CHAUDHARY 

ANKAN SIKARI 

ANJALI ARPITA GUPTA 

ANKITA GHOSH 

B.Com Sem-l Hons Roll No. & Class allotment 

|ANKITA SONAR 

|ANKUSH MAHATO 

ehandra 

(Roll 

Commerca 

Section -B 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

Room No. - 108 

No.- 201 to Rest) 

PRTIK SHAW 

RABI MALLICK 

RAFAT KHANAM 

RAJ RAJBHAR 

|RAJDEEP BAIDYA 

RAJKUMAR SHARMA 

RAJNI AGARWAL 

RAKHI ROY 

RANABIR DAS 

RANIT DAS 

RAVI SHANKAR ROY 

RAYAN HUSSAIN 

REHAN SHAMIM 

RIMEE KUMARI 

RIMZIM ROY 

RIPAN SINGHA ROY 

RIPUNJOY BORAH 

RISHA NASKAR 

RISHABH DUTTA 

RISHABH RAI 
RITESH KR NAYAK 

RITIKA PAIRA 

ROHIT SONAR 

Principaly 
A.J.C. Bose Colleg 

A.J,C. 

Bose 

Road, 

Kol-2t 

RUDRAKSH NAG 

ROHIT KUMAR SHUKLA 

RUDRANEEL GHOSH 

RUPSA GANGULY 

SADAF AHMED 

SAGAR MONDAL 

|SAKSHI BHARTI 

SAKSHI SINGH 

SAMAYA SALIM 

SAMBIT SRIMANI 

SAMRAT DAS 

SANDIP GHOSH 

SANIA PARVEEN 

|SANJANA BHAGAT 

SANTUNU NAHA 

SARTHAK ROY 

G 

SATYAJIT SAHOO 

(Roll 

PRiYANuA 

HOD, cOMMERE 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

S6 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

ANSIKA RAJAK 

ANURAG SAHA 

ANURUP DEY 

ANUSHE SHARMA 

ANUSHKA SINGH 

|ANUSMITA ROY 
ANWESHA PANJA 

ARGHODIP DAS 

|ARIFA SULTANA 

|ARITRA KARMAKAR 

ARITRY KHATUA 

ARMAN IMAM 

ARPIT UPADHYAY 

ARSHIYA NAJ 

ARTHAB RAJ PASVWAN 

|ARYAN JHA 

|ARYAN PANDEY 

ASHISH JHA 

|ASHNA KHATOON 

ASHWINI KUMAR SHAW 

|ATANU ROY 

|ATRIJA AICH 

|AYAN KHAN 

|AYAN QAMAR 

AYUSH KARMAKAR 

AYUSH SHARMA 

AYUSH THAPA 

BARSHA SINGH 

BHUMIKA SHAW 

BIMAN ROY 

BINIT SINGH 

BUSHRA PARVEEN 

DEBAJYOTI MONDAL 

DEBARGHA DEBNATH 

DEBMALYA ROY 

DEBOMOY ROY CHOWDHURY 

DEBONITA DAS 

DEEPIKA ROY 

DEEPTA BANIK 

DEV ROY 

Co 

2 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

263 

264 

265 

266 

267 

268 

269 

270 

271 

272 

273 

274 

275 

276 

277 

278 

279 

280 

Principal 

SAYAN DAS 
|SAYAN DEY 
SAYAN THAKUR 

SAYANTANI MUKHERJEE 

SAYANTIKA KUNDU 

|SAYANTIKA SARKAR 

SHABINA PARVEEN 

SHAIKH ZAYED HUSSAIN 

|SHAIRAAN HAMZA 

|SHALINI BHADRA 
SHAQBA SHAMIM 

SHEIKH ARMAN ISLAM 

SHEMAB MAHMOOD 

SHEZABEEN ANSAR 

SHIBAM MONDAL 

SHIFA NAAZ 

SHIRSENDU BOSE 

SHIV NARAYAN SINGH 

SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH 

SHIVANI SINGH 

SHREYA ACHARYA 

SHREYA CHAKRABORTY 

SHUBHAM MISHRA 

SHUVO KANJILAL 

SILPI KUMARI PRASAD 

SIMRAN KHATUN 

SIMRAN MISHRA 

SIMRAN RAY 

SK SAMIN 

SK AFSAR 

SK MD FARDEEN 

SMRITI SAMANTA 
SNEHA JHA 

SOHAM MANDAL 

SONAM SHAW 

SONU RAJ 
SOUMI PRAMANICK 

SOUMODIPTA SAHA 

SOUMYA ACHARJYA 

SOUMYADEEP BOSE 

A.J.C. Bose College 

*14B, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-? 



83 

84 

35 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

114 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

DEVANSH SHUKLA 
DIPALI GIRI 

DISHA HATE 

DISHA MALLICK 

ESHANA PARVEEN 

FAISAL ANSARI 

FARHAN AHMED 
FARHAN ZUBAIR 

FARHANA NAAZ 
FIRDOUS KHANAM 

GANGOTARI KUMARI 

GHAUSIA SIDDIQUI 

GOURAV KUMAR 

GULAM GAUSH 

GULSHAN KHATOON 

HAMMADUR RAHMAN SADI 

HARSH JAISAWAL 

|HARSHIT PANDEY 

HRITTIKA GHOSH 

INSHA FATHMA 

IRFAN HASAN RIZVWI 
ISHA SHUKLA 

|ISHAN SINGH 

ISHIKA JAISWAL 
JASBINDER KAUR 

JAY HAZRA 

|JEET SAMANTA 

JIADITYA KARMAKAR 

JINESH SHETH 

JINIA GHOSH 

JoYDEEP MONDAL 

JUHI GUPTA 

JUVRAJ KUMAR 

KAJAL SHAW 

KAJAL SHAW 

KAJOL PATEL 

KANKANA CHAKRABORTY 

KARAN KUMAR 

|KASHAK DAS 

KHUSHI GUPTA 

Okata 

281 

282 

283 

284 

285 

286 

287 

288 

289 

290 

291 

292 

293 

294 

295 

296 

297 

298 

299 

300 

301 

302 

303 

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

310 

311 

312 

313 

sOURAV BAG 
|SOURAV HELA 

SOUTRIK DHANUKI 

|SREEPRIYA SHAW 

SUBH SINGH 

SUBHADEEP SARDAR 

|SUBHAJIT GHOSAL 

SUBHAM UPADHAYAY 

SUBHAM PRASAD SAHU 

SUBHANKAR DAS 

SUBHAYAN BISWAS 

SUCHIT KUMAR SHARMA 

SUJIT KUMAR NAYAK 

|SUKANNA GOPE 

SUMIT RAM 

SUNAYNA GOPE 

sURAJ DAS 
SURAJ SHAW 

SURAJ YADAV 
SURUCHI JHA 

SWAPNIL BARUAH 

SWASTIK KHARA 

|TAHSEEN FIROZ 

TANISHA DEY 

TANUSHREE HALDER 

TASHU SONKAR 

TASMIA MOBIN 

TATAI MONDAL 

UTKARSH LOHANI 

VEDANT SHUKLA 

WONG FOOK SHAAN 

|ZAHRA RIZVI 

|ZARYAAT HOSSAIN 

Principal A.J.C. Bose College 

1/1B, 

A.J.C. 

Bose 

Road, 

Kol-20 



121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

KHUSHI SHAW 
KHUSH SRIVASTAV 

KOMAL KUMARI SETH 
KRISHNASIS KUNDU 

KRISHNENDU BISWAS 
KRRISH HALWAI 

KRRISH SRIVASTAV 

KUMKUM SAH 

KUNAL KUMAR 

LIZA SHILL 

LUCKY BHASKAR 

MAHEK JAIN 

MAHIMA GUPTA 

MANAWAR AZAD 

MAYANK SAFAL BHAGAT 
MD ADNAN 

MD AYAN 

MD AYANUDDIN 

MD FARHAN 

MD RAQUEEB 

MD RIZWANULLAH 
MD SHAAD 

MD ABD BULAND BAKSH 

MD ANAS KHURSHID 

MD ANAS SHAFOQUAT 

|MD ASIF IQBAL 

MD AYAN ALAM 

MD FAIZAN AKHTAR 

MD FARAZ AHMED 

MD FARHAN AKHTAR 

MD FIDA WARIS 

MD HASSAAN 

MD JUNAID SIKANDAR 

MD KALIMULLAH RAHMANI 

MD MABROOR RAZA 

MD MAROOF ANSARI 

MD NOORUDDIN ANSARI 

MD OZER AZIZ ALAM 

MD RIZWAN ALAM 

MD TOUQVER 

4 

Principal A.J.C. Bose College 

1/1B, 

A.J.C. 

Bose 

Road, 

Kol-20 



161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

MD YASIR HUSSAN 

200 

MD ZEESHAN ALAM 

181 NIVEDITA DUBEY 

MEHER NISHA 

MINHAL ALI MIRZA 
MOHAMMAD ZAID 

MONALISHA GHOSH 
MUNIRA KHANAM 

MUSKAN BEGUM 

|MUSKAN MALANI 

NABAMITA SINGHAROY 
NATASHA SHAW 

NAYAN KUMAR JHA 

NEEK SETT 

NEELABJA CHATTERJEE 
NEHA KHATOON 

NEHA RATHI 

NIKHIL SHAW 

NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV 

NIRAV BARI 

NISHA JHA 

NUZHAT HOSSAIN 
OM DUBEY 

PARAMITA CHAND 

PAYEL PATRA 

PEM DORJEE SHERPA 

PRAGATI RATHOD 

PRAPTI GUPTA 
PREM MALLICK 

PREM SHAW 

PRINCE KUMAR PRASAD 

PRITAM NAIYA 

PRITI MONDAL 

PRITI PASWAN 
PRITIKSHA MONDAL 
PRIYANGSHU SAHA 

PRIYANSHU PODDAR 

PRIYANSHU RAI 

PRODYO0T CHOWDHURY 

PROMIT BAG 

Nokata 

olleg 

Principa 

A. 
J.C. 

Bose 

College 

1/1B, 

A.J,.Ç. 

Bose 

Road, 

Kol-20 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

