



Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College  
Dept. of Commerce.

Sem 1/19/20  
Principal  
A.J.C. Bose College  
A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-20

B.Com Sem-I Hons Roll No. & Class allotment

Section - A	Room No. - 107 No.- 1 to 200)	(Roll
1	AADITYA KUMAR PASWAN	
2	AASTHA DUBEY	
3	AAYUSH SHAW	
4	AAYUSH KUMAR MISHRA	
5	AAYUSH KUMAR SINGH	
6	ABDULLAH	
7	ABDULLAH ZIDAN	
8	ABHAY SHUKLA	
9	ABHIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH	
10	ABHISHEK GUPTA	
11	ABHRAKANTI MAJUMDER	
12	ADARSH GUPTA	
13	ADARSH JAISWAL	
14	ADIBA NAAZ	
15	ADITYA CHOWDHURY	
16	ADITYA HAZRA	
17	ADITYA MANNA	
18	ADITYA SINGH	
19	ADNAN AURANGZEB	
20	ADRITA DEY	
21	ADYA YADAV	
22	AFRIN JAHA	
23	AISMITA MAJI	
24	AKASH DEBNATH	
25	ALI NAQI HUSSAIN	
26	ALOK BURMAN	
27	ALOK NATH MURMU	
28	AMIT CHOUHAN	
29	AMIT SHAW	
30	ANANTA KUMAR DAS	
31	ANESA PARVIN	
32	ANGAT BASFORE	
33	ANIK CHATTERJEE	
34	ANIRBAN BHOWMICK	
35	ANJALI CHAUDHARY	
36	ANJALI ARPITA GUPTA	
37	ANKAN SIKARI	
38	ANKITA GHOSH	
39	ANKITA SONAR	
40	ANKUSH MAHATO	

Section - B	Room No. - 108 No.- 201 to Rest)	(Roll
201	PRTIK SHAW	
202	RABI MALLICK	
203	RAFAT KHANAM	
204	RAJ RAJBHAR	
205	RAJDEEP BAIDYA	
206	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	
207	RAJNI AGARWAL	
208	RAKHI ROY	
209	RANABIR DAS	
210	RANIT DAS	
211	RAVI SHANKAR ROY	
212	RAYAN HUSSAIN	
213	REHAN SHAMIM	
214	RIMEE KUMARI	
215	RIMZIM ROY	
216	RIPAN SINGHA ROY	
217	RIPUNJOY BORAH	
218	RISHA NASKAR	
219	RISHABH DUTTA	
220	RISHABH RAI	
221	RITESH KR NAYAK	
222	RITIKA PAIRA	
223	ROHIT SONAR	
224	ROHIT KUMAR SHUKLA	
225	RUDRAKSH NAG	
226	RUDRANEEL GHOSH	
227	RUPSA GANGULY	
228	SADAF AHMED	
229	SAGAR MONDAL	
230	SAKSHI BHARTI	
231	SAKSHI SINGH	
232	SAMAYA SALIM	
233	SAMBIT SRIMANI	
234	SAMRAT DAS	
235	SANDIP GHOSH	
236	SANIA PARVEEN	
237	SANJANA BHAGAT	
238	SANTUNU NAHA	
239	SARTHAK ROY	
240	SATYAJIT SAHOO	

Pg-1

Priyanka Jaiswal  
12/9/20  
PRIYANKA JAISWAL  
MOD, DEPT. OF COMMERCE



41	ANSIKA RAJAK
42	ANURAG SAHA
43	ANURUP DEY
44	ANUSHE SHARMA
45	ANUSHKA SINGH
46	ANUSMITA ROY
47	ANWESHA PANJA
48	ARGHODIP DAS
49	ARIFA SULTANA
50	ARITRA KARMAKAR
51	ARITRY KHATUA
52	ARMAN IMAM
53	ARPIT UPADHYAY
54	ARSHIYA NAJ
55	ARTHAB RAJ PASWAN
56	ARYAN JHA
57	ARYAN PANDEY
58	ASHISH JHA
59	ASHNA KHATOON
60	ASHWINI KUMAR SHAW
61	ATANU ROY
62	ATRIJA AICH
63	AYAN KHAN
64	AYAN QAMAR
65	AYUSH KARMAKAR
66	AYUSH SHARMA
67	AYUSH THAPA
68	BARSHA SINGH
69	BHUMIKA SHAW
70	BIMAN ROY
71	BINIT SINGH
72	BUSHRA PARVEEN
73	DEBAJYOTI MONDAL
74	DEBARGHA DEBNATH
75	DEBMALYA ROY
76	DEBOMOY ROY CHOWDHURY
77	DEBONITA DAS
78	DEEPIKA ROY
79	DEEPTA BANIK
80	DEV ROY

241	SAYAN DAS
242	SAYAN DEY
243	SAYAN THAKUR
244	SAYANTANI MUKHERJEE
245	SAYANTIKA KUNDU
246	SAYANTIKA SARKAR
247	SHABINA PARVEEN
248	SHAIKH ZAYED HUSSAIN
249	SHAIRAAN HAMZA
250	SHALINI BHADRA
251	SHAQBA SHAMIM
252	SHEIKH ARMAN ISLAM
253	SHEMAB MAHMOOD
254	SHEZABEEN ANSAR
255	SHIBAM MONDAL
256	SHIFA NAAZ
257	SHIRSENDU BOSE
258	SHIV NARAYAN SINGH
259	SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH
260	SHIVANI SINGH
261	SHREYA ACHARYA
262	SHREYA CHAKRABORTY
263	SHUBHAM MISHRA
264	SHUVO KANJILAL
265	SILPI KUMARI PRASAD
266	SIMRAN KHATUN
267	SIMRAN MISHRA
268	SIMRAN RAY
269	SK SAMIN
270	SK AFSAR
271	SK MD FARDEEN
272	SMRITI SAMANTA
273	SNEHA JHA
274	SOHAM MANDAL
275	SONAM SHAW
276	SONU RAJ
277	SOUMI PRAMANICK
278	SOUMODIPTA SAHA
279	SOUMYA ACHARIYA
280	SOUMYADEEP BOSE

Pg-2

*Saikat*  
12/9/15  
Principal  
A.J.C. Bose College  
11B, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-2



81	DEVANSH SHUKLA
82	DIPALI GIRI
83	DISHA HATE
84	DISHA MALLICK
85	ESHANA PARVEEN
86	FAISAL ANSARI
87	FARHAN AHMED
88	FARHAN ZUBAIR
89	FARHANA NAAZ
90	FIRDOUS KHANAM
91	GANGOTARI KUMARI
92	GHAUSIA SIDDIQUI
93	GOURAV KUMAR
94	GULAM GAUSH
95	GULSHAN KHATOON
96	HAMMADUR RAHMAN SADI
97	HARSH JAISAWAL
98	HARSHIT PANDEY
99	HRITTIKA GHOSH
100	INSHA FATHMA
101	IRFAN HASAN RIZWI
102	ISHA SHUKLA
103	ISHAN SINGH
104	ISHIKA JAISWAL
105	JASBINDER KAUR
106	JAY HAZRA
107	JEET SAMANTA
108	JIADITYA KARMAKAR
109	JINESH SHETH
110	JINIA GHOSH
111	JOYDEEP MONDAL
112	JUHI GUPTA
113	JUVRAJ KUMAR
114	KAJAL SHAW
114	KAJAL SHAW
116	KAJOL PATEL
117	KANKANA CHAKRABORTY
118	KARAN KUMAR
119	KASHAK DAS
120	KHUSHI GUPTA

281	SOURAV BAG
282	SOURAV HELA
283	SOUTRIK DHANUKI
284	SREEPRIYA SHAW
285	SUBH SINGH
286	SUBHADEEP SARDAR
287	SUBHAJIT GHOSAL
288	SUBHAM UPADHAYAY
289	SUBHAM PRASAD SAHU
290	SUBHANKAR DAS
291	SUBHAYAN BISWAS
292	SUCHIT KUMAR SHARMA
293	SUJIT KUMAR NAYAK
294	SUKANNA GOPE
295	SUMIT RAM
296	SUNAYNA GOPE
297	SURAJ DAS
298	SURAJ SHAW
299	SURAJ YADAV
300	SURUCHI JHA
301	SWAPNIL BARUAH
302	SWASTIK KHARA
303	TAHSEEN FIROZ
304	TANISHA DEY
305	TANUSHREE HALDER
306	TASHU SONKAR
307	TASMIA MOBIN
308	TATAI MONDAL
309	UTKARSH LOHANI
310	VEDANT SHUKLA
311	WONG FOOK SHAAN
312	ZAHRA RIZVI
313	ZARYAAT HOSSAIN



121	KHUSHI SHAW
122	KHUSHI SRIVASTAV
123	KOMAL KUMARI SETH
124	KRISHNASIS KUNDU
125	KRISHNENDU BISWAS
126	KRRISH HALWAI
127	KRRISH SRIVASTAV
128	KUMKUM SAH
129	KUNAL KUMAR
130	LIZA SHILL
131	LUCKY BHASKAR
132	MAHEK JAIN
133	MAHIMA GUPTA
134	MANAWAR AZAD
135	MAYANK SAFAL BHAGAT
136	MD ADNAN
137	MD AYAN
138	MD AYANUDDIN
139	MD FARHAN
140	MD RAQUEEB
141	MD RIZWANULLAH
142	MD SHAAD
143	MD ABD BULAND BAKSH
144	MD ANAS KHURSHID
145	MD ANAS SHAFQUAT
146	MD ASIF IQBAL
147	MD AYAN ALAM
148	MD FAIZAN AKHTAR
149	MD FARAZ AHMED
150	MD FARHAN AKHTAR
151	MD FIDA WARIS
152	MD HASSAAN
153	MD JUNAID SIKANDAR
154	MD KALIMULLAH RAHMANI
155	MD MABROOR RAZA
156	MD MAROOF ANSARI
157	MD NOORUDDIN ANSARI
158	MD OZER AZIZ ALAM
159	MD RIZWAN ALAM
160	MD TOUQJER

Pg-4

*Sandeep*  
12/9/25  
Principal  
A.J.C. Bose College  
1/1B, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-20



161	MD YASIR HUSSAIN
162	MD ZEESHAN ALAM
163	MEHER NISHA
164	MINHAL ALI MIRZA
165	MOHAMMAD ZAID
166	MONALISHA GHOSH
167	MUNIRA KHANAM
168	MUSKAN BEGUM
169	MUSKAN MALANI
170	NABAMITA SINGHARROY
171	NATASHA SHAW
172	NAYAN KUMAR JHA
173	NEEK SETT
174	NEELABJA CHATTERJEE
175	NEHA KHATOON
176	NEHA RATHI
177	NIKHIL SHAW
178	NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV
179	NIRAV BARI
180	NISHA JHA
181	NIVEDITA DUBEY
182	NUZHAT HOSSAIN
183	OM DUBEY
184	PARAMITA CHAND
185	PAYEL PATRA
186	PEM DORJEE SHERPA
187	PRAGATI RATHOD
188	PRAPTI GUPTA
189	PREM MALLICK
190	PREM SHAW
191	PRINCE KUMAR PRASAD
192	PRITAM NAIYA
193	PRITI MONDAL
194	PRITI PASWAN
195	PRITIKSHA MONDAL
196	PRIYANGSHU SAHA
197	PRIYANSHU PODDAR
198	PRIYANSHU RAI
199	PRODYOOT CHOWDHURY
200	PROMIT BAG

*Shree*  
12/9/25  
Principal  
A.J.C. Bose College  
1/1B, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-20